COILS

COLD DRAWN

Diameter
(mm)

6
8
10
12
14
16
20

COMMENTS

Minimum coil weight
(kg)

1600
1600
1600
1600
2000
2000
4000

e Diameter 20 is not certified for Germany

NDENTED B500B (BE500ES)

Maximum coil weight

(kg)

4700
4700
4700
4700
4700
4700
4700

e Coils in diameter 20 have an inner diameter of 900mm instead of 600mm

e Different coil weights upon request

e Our coils can unwind to the left or to the right

TARGET DIMENSIONS
1600 2000 2500 3000
(kg) (kg) (kg) (kg)
Int. o 600 600 600 600
H (mm) 700 700 700 700
2 (mm) 1000 1100 1200 1200

GRADE B500B - BE500ES

Mechanical
characteristics

Minimum
characteristic
value Cv

Yield strength Re

Stress ratio Rm/Re
(Mpa)

500 1,08

PRODUCERS MARK

> MORE THAN WIRE> T+32522030 50> SALES@INTERSIG.BE> INTERSIG.BE

4000 4700
(kg) (kg)
600 600
980 980
1200 1300

Total elongation at
max force Agt %

55
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International

For the up to date scope on
our certificates, we would like
to refer you to our website.
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